PURCHASE AREARA DEV . DIST.

15:05:16 04 Jan VOUCHER RESISTER FOR M/E 12/31/20 PABEs 1
.
B — - .
CODE DESCRIPTION VOUCH# VENDOR VENDOR NAME INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE DIST AMOUNT (o
el ©RERALD.LOAN PROGRAM. EXPENSE — : -1
1312 T T I T I ITTITTTTIN TS o
00000  ADDL USER ON PROBRAM , CD000-02 VENTURES 2483 12/21/20 12/21/20 175.00 e
LOCATION 00000 TOTAL® 175.00 ;.
. SETEp—— 4!
ACCOUNT 144 TOTAL: 175.00 B
27
SILETLLILTLLLLLIILLLTLLLLTLLLLLLLLS i{
00000  NOV VEHICLE MILEABE 060028 JAOCOO-OS JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 12/15/20 12/15/20 271.05 He
BELETED VOULMES —— —-0A0028 JAQ0O-03 JACKSON PUBCHASE 1OCAL OFEICIA . A2/15/20 42/15/20  -271.05 . &
00000  NOV WAREHOUSE RENT 060028 JACOO-OS JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 12/15/20 12/15/20 2,000.00 A
00000  DELETED VOUCHER 060028 JAO0O-0S JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 12/15/20 12/15/20 *©  -2,000.00 B
WOREIDUSE. 10010 IF8 040028 JACCO-OS JACKSON PURCHASE LNCAL OFEICIA .. 12/15/20 12/1S/20 1,231 42 .. .-
00000  DELETED VOUCHER 060028 JAOCOO-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 12/15/20 12/15/20 -1,231.62 Z.
00000  NOV VEHICLE MILEABE 060030 JA00O-0S JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 12715720 12/15/20 271.05 )
o OCT VEHICLE MILFAGE COSRETTION._QAQ030 .JA000-05 JACKSON PURDHASE LOCAL.QFEICIA. _. .. A2£15/20 12/15/20 200 -—48.34 .
00000  NOV WAREHOUSE RENT 060030 JACOO~0S—TACKSON PURCRASE TUCAC. OFFICIA 12/15/20 12/15/20 2,000.00 2
00000  NOV WAREHOUSE UTILITIES 060030 JAOOO-O0S JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFF ICIA 12/15/20 12/15/20 1,231.62 f
!
—_—— -— e soese - — i 1
LOCATION 00000 TOTAL: 3,454.51 o
‘ 5
A ——
ACCOUNT 201 TOTAL: 3,454.31 e
by
220 PAYFLE ELUCT vkl AY GBI LE - <
2332222222232 i
00000  REMIT 060020 KEOOO-19 KENTUCKY CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCE 12/15/20 12/15/20 272.50 E
0 FEHIT ULOUAS  51Q0-19 KENTUCKY CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCE .. _... ___12/30/20 12/30/20 272,30 4
LOCATION 00000 TOTAL: s45.00 [
= &
ACCOUNT 220 TOTAL) 545.00 3°
222 STATE W/H 2]
SEEREEEEREX XL EXLTALTEITTRARRRRRLL i
00000  W/H 12/1-15/20 060021 KEOOO-38 KENTU ' - TATE TRERSURER . 20 12/15/20 _ __3.275.61 i
- - 227061 £
LOCATION 00000 TOTAL: 3,275.61 _E"
"
ACCOUNT 222 TOTAL: 3,275.61 W

223 PADD RETIREMENT

LOCATION 00000 TOTAL: 265.98

PURC I ASE AREA D v DIST.

Vo WA o urcD T arve < v E D L ’ 1 2 PORE - 2



- PURCHASE AREA DEV. DIST. ¢

_ 15:03:16 04 Jan 2021 VOUCHER EEISTER FOR M/E 1273172 PASE:
® p q
B/ o - e s b D] oa o s o e s A,
CODE DESCRIPTION VOUCH# VENDOR VENDOR NAME INVDICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE DIST AMOUNT e
L 4 2,::
ACCOUNT_ 223 _TOTel = 265.98_ —_ 4
@® 226 DELTA DENTAL INSURANCE W/H PAYABLE }!i
TI3BTTLBT LLITL-LLAL T ¢ 320 C (SITFBEE =i % SRS I
00000 DENTAL 01/01/21-01/31/21 060066 DEOOO-07 DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF KENTUCKY 12/30/20 12/30/20 3,523.9 1
[} ‘ e
0 — . ——— W l_‘
(&

< —_— Yo 8
———— e —- ——BCCOUNT 226 TOTAl: 3,523,964 . !

@ 430 DIRECT TRAVEL .
SXTTXL 15 2 BRI B RTSRERTRRLIL RS R i o e R e P — s il 5
16000 JAMES SMITH DEC TRAVEL 060068 ADDOO--@1 JAMES SMITH 12/30/20 12/30/20 183

® .76 r

- ——— — — — - _— o

® LOCATION 16000 TOTAL: 183.76

¢

38400 DE' BUR'ZEN DEC TRAVEL 060059 ADDOO-30 DEANA BURKFEN . . . . .. . _ _._. .. .12/30420 _12/30/20 . _ _.___ _18.33.
e LOCATION 38400 TOTAL: &
o ACCOUNT 430 TOTAL: " 202.09 ".q

440 DIRECT CONTRACTS
& FEITTTTITIXIXTTIITTILITITXTITRRIILERR &
31701 NOV TIII D DISEAS : = 2

& LOCATION 31701 TOTAL: 21.96 é
32005  NOV TIII B HEALTH PROMOTION 060031 BAOOO-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS T 71272120 12721720 392.37 :
@ 32005 NOV TIII B HEALTH PROMO 060032 CAOOCO 18 CARLISLE COUNTY SENIOR CITIZEN 12/21/20 12/21/20 57.18 R
32005  NOV TIII B HEALTH PROMOTION 06003 FUO0CO-11 FUL ON Ci*'NTY 'ZNIQR CITIZENS - . 12421720 12/23/20  1,9860.5& K
32003  NOV TIII B HEALTH PROMOTION 060037 HIO00-09 HICKMAN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 12/21/20 12/21/20 345.44 .
& 32003 NOV TIII B HEALTH PROMO 060039 MACOO~41 MAYFIELD GRAVES COUNTY SENIOR 12/21/20 12/21/20 78.88 o 4
32005 ~ NOV TIII B HEALTH PROMO -—060041 HCO00-O' MCC ACKEN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZE .. .. . 42/21/20 12/21/20  126.19 -
32005 NOV TIII B HEALTH PROMO 060042 MUOOO-14 MURRAY CALLOMAY COUNTY SENIOR 12/21/20 12/21/20 925 .51 -
- _— -
—- LOCATION 32005 TOTAL: .  3.886,13 . 4:?-
© 32008 NGOV TIII B TELEPHONE REASSURAN 060031 BAOOO—OB BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 12/21/20 12/21/20 80. 40 Y
52008 NOV TIIJ B JELE REABGURANCE 060032 CAOOO-18 CARLISLE COUNTY SENIOR CITIZEN _ 12/21/20 12 .. _A%2.2%___ F.
32008  NOV TIII B TELE REASSURANCE 060034 FUOOO-11 FULTON COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 12/21/20 12/21/20 377.85 &y
® SZOO8 NOV TIII B TELE REASSURANCE 060037 HIO00-09 HICKMAN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 12/21/20 12/21/20 251 .46 e
32008  NOV TIII B TELE REASSURANCE 060039 MACOO-41 MAYFIELD BRAVES COUNTY SENIOR 12721720 12/21/20 207,44 B
32008  NOV TIII B TELE REASBURANCE 060041 MCO00-0S MCCRACKEN-TUONTY BENTOR CITIZE 12721720 12/21/20 539.55 e
Q e
— T )
@ 32009 NOV TIII B TRANSPORTATION 060031 BACOO-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 12/21/20 12/21/20 67.23 q
32009  NOV_ILI] B TRANSPORTATION 060072 CA000-18 CARLISLE COUNTY SENIOR CITIZEN . 12/21/20 12/24/20 93,40
32009 NOV TIII B TRANSPORTATION 060039 MHAOO0-41 MAYFIELD GRAVES COUNTY SENIOR 12/21/20 12/21/20 742.16
@ 32009 NOV TIII B TRANSPORTATION 060041 MCOOO-03 MCCRACKEN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZE 12/21/20 12/21770 2,135,90 EQ
- o]




o] PURCHASE AREA DEV. DIST ‘
13:05:16 04 Jan 2021 VOUCHER REGISTER FOR M/E 12/317/20 PABE: )
o ;
L_ s — oo
o = DEBCRIPTION VOUCH® VENDOR VENDOR NAME INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE  DIST AMOUNT .
3 -——— .e -0 wid & — e . . -
é . LOCATION 32009 TOTAL: 3,038.69
. -NOV TILX B LEGAI SERVICES 060038 _XEQQOLXI KENTUCKY 1EBQL AID . _. . ... .. 12/21/20 12/21/20 1,210.00 . i
@) LOCATION 32010 TOTAL: 1,710.00 ¢
7. 32012  NOV TIII C1 CONG MEALB 0860031 BAOOO-0B BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS  12/21/20 12/21/20 1,744.56 :
® 32012 NOV TIIY Ci CONB MEALS 060032 CA000-18 CARLISBLE coum'v SENIOR CITIZEN 12/21/20 12/21/20 644 z e
32 NE MEALS £ ; 2¢ -10 _ )
32012  NOV TIII C1 CONG MEALS 060037 —HI000-05 HICKMAN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 12/21/20 73517 »
@ 32012 NV TIII Ci CONG MEALS 060039 MAOCO-41 MAYFIELD BRAVES COUNTY SENIOR 12/21/20 12/21/20 4,681.29 L«
32012  yOv T1i1 CL ronle : Y g s i
.
e LOCATION 32012 TOTAL: 13,132.29 | ¢
32015  NOV TIII C2 HOME DEL MEALS 060031 BACCO-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS  12/21/20 12/21/20 4,172.30  °'
® 32015 NOV 1111 C2 HOME DEL MEALS 060032 CA000-18 CARLISLE COUNTY SENIDR CITIZEN 12/21/20 12721720 3,519.28 e
N c v G 060034 FUOOO-11 FULTON COUNTY CENIOR CITIZENS . = - 12/21/20 12/21/20 7,679.90 '
32013 NOV TIII C2 HOME DELV MEALS 060037 HI000-09 HICKMAN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 12/21/20 12/21/20 S5,004.14 e
@ 32013 NOV TIIT G2 HOME DELV MEALS 050037 MAOOO-41 MAYFIELD BRAVES COLNTY SENIOR 12/21/20 12/21/20 13,765.25 .
32013  NOV TI: | C2 M'E ) ’ I 12/24/20 12721420  £,870.00 -
32013 NOV TIIICZ HOME DELV MEALS 060041 ME000-05 MECRACKEN COUNTY S8ENIOR CITIZE 12/21/20 12/21/26 28,852.00
i 32013 NOV TIII C2 HOME DELV MEALS 060042 MUOOO-14 MURRAY CALLOWAY COUNTY SENIOR 12/21/20 12/21/20 22,065. 60 , 4
; e e — A C— -
2 LOCATION 32013 TOTAL: ° 91,808.48
- 4
32102 NOV HOMECARE HME REPAIR 040043 WEOOO 13 WEST KENTUCKY ALLIED SFRVICES . ___ 127 /20 21/20 105.60  _ I
- = il q
LOCATION 32102 TOTAL: 105.60 =
o 321035 NOV HOMECARE ESCORT 060039 MACOO-41 MAYFIELD GRAVES COUNTY SENIOR  12/21/20 12/21/20 S42.85 q;iﬁ
~. LOCATION 32103 JOTAL: 542,85
32104  NOV HOMECARE RESPITE 0560043 WEQOO 13 WEST KENTUCKY ALLIED SERVICES 12/21/20 12/21/20 1,8%0.71 e
o “LOCATION 32104 TOTAL: 1,8%0.71 ' p
32105  NOV HOMECARE HOME MANAGEMENT 040036 HEOOO-13 HELP AT HOME, LLC_ __12/21/20 12/21/20 9.992.98 __
—— 5
LOCATION 32105 TOTAL: 9,992.98 g"
i i s o i s ST TR B Rk e s o &
32106  NOV HOMECARE PERSONAL CARE 060036 HEOOO-13 HELP AT HOME, LLC 12721720 12/21/20 2,920.80 T o
o . 2 V20 - B0 7
s LOCOTION S2106 JOTAL:. 2,920,850 -
® 32107  NOV TIII HOMECARE HOME DEL MEA 060031 BAOOO-O08 BALLARD COUNTY SENICR CITIZENS 12/21/20 12/21/20 784.80 L
32107  NOV HOMECARE DELV MEALS 060034 FUOOO-11 FULTON COUNTY_SENIOR CITIZENS _ _ . _ . 12/21/20 12/21/20 ss.91 &
32107 NOV HOMECARE HOME DELV MEQIS 040037 MTODO O9—RICKMAN-COUNTYV—SENTOR CITIZENS - 12/21/20 12/21/20 501.73 .
® 32107 °NOV HOMECARE HOME DELV MEALS 040039 MACOO-41 MAYFIELD GRAVES COLNTY SENIOR 12/21/20 12/21/20 2,877.02 e
32107 V HOMECARE HOME DELV MEALS __ 040040 MCO00-0S MCCRACKEN CO 4TY SENIOR CITIZE .. 12/23/20 _12/21/ 809.62_ [
o sznm HOMECARE HOME DELV MEALS 060041 MCOOO-O3 MCCRACKEN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZE 12721720 12721720 1,472.63 e



PURCHASE AREA DEV DIST §

15:09:16 04 Jan 2021 VOUCHER ER FOR M/E 1 /731720 PABE: 4
(= , i
e CODE PESCRIPTION . VOUCH# VENDOR VENDOR NAME INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE  DIST AMOUNT
2 Jid
32107 . NOV. HQMECARE HOME DELY MEALS__ _ 040042 _MI000-14 MURRAY CALLOWAY COIMNIY SENIOR . __ — .. .12/28/20 12/21/20 70536 ..
® LOCATION 32107 TOTAL: 7,597.07 . «
)
_ 7 32110  NOV HOMECHRE SUPPLIES 060043 WEOOO-13 WEST KENTUCKY ALLIED SERVICES 12/21/20 12/21/20 2,6839.80 F
. L } _— .
- LOCATION 32110 TATALr = 2 HI9.80 ..
o 32111 NOV HOMECARE CHORE 060036 HEO0O-13 HELP AT HOME, LLC 12/21/20 12/21/20 71.46
LOCATION 32111 TOTAL: 71.46
[ J . ‘e
S R — —_——— b
. ACCOUNT 440 TOTAL: 141,475.76 Y
L] _}:;c
4 DIRECT
. SESEEEEREILETSTERETALLIELEILILLISLLS by
@ 12000 KAED ANNUAL DUES 060050 KE00O-20 KENTUCKY COUNCIL OF ADDS 12/30/20 12/30/20 116.00 )
..... P e — e — P |
LOCATION 12000 TOTAL: 116.00 }*
- e
12500 POSTABE - —060062 US000-03 U S POSIMASTER. . . ... .. ___A250/20 12/30/20 Q.8 __. f '
12500 POSTABE 060062 US000-03 U.S. PDSTMASTER 12/30/20 12/30/20 1.02
- —— e
e e e . ADCATION 12500 IOTALe  1.20 ¥
@ 16000  SUPPLIES 060029 RMOOO 02 RMUS LLC 12/15/20 12/15/20 17,717.50 e
LOCATION 16000 TOTAL: 17,717.50 E
- wie
31300  SIUPPLIES S 060027 QUOCO O3 GUILL CORPORATION _ . —..... .. _ ___1213/20 .12/13/20 2,63 %
31300 W/E 11/21/20 INV 37499 060011 TEOOO=t2—TEMPS-PLUS OF PADUCAR, INC. 349 12/15/20 12/13/20 307.13 =
& 31300 W/E 11/14/20 INV 37439 050012 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUDAH, INC. 39439 12/15/20 12/15/20 264.13 <
31300 W/E 12/05/20 INV 39611 ___ 060024 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC, _ 39611 .12£15/20 715/20 29..84__ _&
31300 CELL 050015 VEOOO-13 VERIZON WIRELESS 9868503691 12/15/20 12/15/20 20.01 é
= — @
e e it e e v DCATION 31300 TOTAL: 993_-21_.£=:i
s
@& 31500 POSTABE 060062 US000-03 U.S. POSTMASTER 12/30/20 12/30/20 13.08 e
31500 _ POSTAGE 060062 US000 O3 U.S. BPOSIMASTER ) .. 12/30/20 12/30/20 70,92 %
bty 1))
» LOCATION 31500 TOTAL: 84.00 q
s SISy - v o =i
32100  POSTABE 060062 US000-03 U.S. POSTMASTER 12/30/20 12730720 0.18 &
& 32100 POSTABE 060062 UB0O0O-0S U.S. POSTMASTER 12/30/20 12/30/20 1.02 G
& e i LOCATION 32100 TOTAL: 1.20 ;
Q
32500 SUPPLIES 040009 __PAOCO0-21 PADUCAH BLUEPRINT AND SUPPLY 111049 12/15/20__12/15/20_ . ___ 36,48 2
32500 InNK 060056 PA0O00—21 PADUCAH BLUEPRINT AND SUPPLY 12/30/20  12/30/20 17.94 ¢
O ———————=
S I LocaTion 32500 TOTAL: =~~~ s4.42
® |
L] q
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15:05:16 04 Jan 2021

8/L

32600
32600
32600

32606

34200
34200
34200
34200
34200
34 .00
34200

34300
34300

34400
34400

DEBCRIPTION

HOLIDAY CAREBIVER BUIDES

POSTAGE
POSTABE

PI

DEC EDI AUTOCLAIM MO LIC FEE

J HOUSTON PPD 11/10/20
BACKSBROUND CHECK

N2 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

POST“E

POSTAGE

HOMECARE LOCAL
HOMECARE LOCAL 800

PURCHASE AREA DEV. DIST.

VOUCHER REBISTER FOR M/ E 12731720 PABE:
VOUCH# VENDOR VENDOR NARE - INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE
060018 CA00Q-17 ——— w4 / )
060062 USO000—-03 U.S. POSTMASTER 12/30/20 12/30/20
060062 US000-03 U.S. POSTMASTER 12/30/20 12/30/20

040014 WEQOO—14 WESY KENTUCKY ALLIED SERVICES..

060001

ANOOO-17 ANNKISSAM

060019 BR0O0C0-08 BRAVES COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMEN
0051 _KEOUO-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER _.

060054 NEOOO-08 NELCO

060027 GUOOO-01 QUILL CORPORATION

062

__0600s62 Y2000-03 U,S, POSTMASTER.
060062 USO000—-03 U.S. POSTMASTER

060045 DIO00—-02 DIALDE TELECOMMUNICATIONS

——.060054 . _PA00O-21 PADUCAH BLUEPRINT AND SUPPLY

06004
HOMECARE LOCAL 060045
HOMECARE LOCAL 060045
DEC 6IS COMP LEASE VII ‘028
DELETED VOUCHER 060028
DEC 8IS COMP LEASE VII
SUPPLIES .
INK 060056
DEC GIS COMP LEASE VII 060028
DELETED VOUCHER 060028
DEC GIS COMP LEASE VII 060030
SUPPLIES 060009
INK
DEC BIS COMP LEASE VII 060028
DELETED VOUCHER 060028
DEC SIS COMP LEASE VII 040030
SUFPLIES 060009
INK 060056

DIO00-02 DIALOB TELECOMMUNICATIONS

DIO00-02 DIALDOS TELECOMMUNICATIONS

JA0OO-5 JACKS

JAO0D-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA
060030 JA000-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA

0=21.PADUCAH BLUEPRINT AND SUPPLY 131049 .

JA0COO-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA
JA0OO—-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL _OFFICIA

JAOOO 05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA

PAOCO0-21 PADUCAH BLUEPRINT AND SUPPLY

JA000-0S JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA
JA000-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA

JA000-05 JACKSON PURCHA LO
PAOC0O-21 PADUCAH BLLEPRINT AND SUPPLY
PA000—-21 PADUCAH BLUEPRINT AND SUPPLY

I

DIST AMOUNT
.- —— 21500 _

0.37
2.03 ”

~-12/1.5420 12715/20 ___ 8,231.71

LOCATION 32606 TOTAL:

12/15/20
12/15/20

12/15/20
12/15/20
i 12/30/20 12/30/20

12/15/20 12/15/20

"12/30/20 12730720

4,231.71
1,000.00
10.00 .
00
453.48
214.88

. 80292

13.08

- LOCATION 34200 TOTAL: ___ _ 1,7687.34.

LOCATION 33600 TOTAL:

12/30/20 12/30/20 31.25
—— (e --18.50 __
LOCATION 343500 TOTAL: 49.75 ;“
"""" T12/30/20 12/30/20 3125
12/30/20 12/30/20 18.50 i
" TLOCATION 34400 TOTAL: 49.75 ©
-
i —__30.83
12/15/20 12/15/20 -30.85
12/15/20 12/15/20 30.85 N
—-—218.86
12/30/20 12/30/20 107.59 .
- - ---.hOCATION 33300 TOVAL: = _352.30 ..
b
12/15/20 12/15/20 30.85 e
12/157 o
12/15/20 12/15/20 50.85 :
111049 12/15/20 12/15/20 54.71 -
—_— 323020 12/30/20 = 26.89_ --4
LOCATION 35500 TOTAL: 112.45 !
12/15/20 12/15/20 ’
12/15/20 12/15/20 -6 ae.
—M—w—. - - ——
111049 12/15/20 12/15/20 54 71
12/30/20 12/30/20 26.89
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15105:16 04 Jan 2021 CHER RESISTER FOR M/E 1 720 PABE: &
‘
4L ——— ——— — —— — - — -
CODE DESC ' IPTION VOXHE VENDOR VENDOR NAME INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE DIST AMOUNT
4
55700  SUPPLIES 060008 HDOOO-09 HDIS T 12/15/20 12/15/20 1,547.82 o
35700  SUPPLIES 040048 HDOOO~09 HDIS 12/30/20 12/30/20 8,493.42 ~ e
——— e — T ... -
LOCATION 35700 TOTAL: 10,041.24 ;'
e
050027 QNQ00-01 OUILL CORPORAYION ___  __ ..._._ . . 12/18/20 12/18420...  ___ 7.63. . _,
36000  W/E 11/21/20 INV 39499 CECUTI RO Tz TEMPS—PEUSO—PROUCAH, INC. 39499 12/15/20 12415420 314.44
36000  W/E 11/14/20 INV 39439 060012 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39439 12/15/20 12/15/20 270.42 e
000 ___W/E 12/05/20 INV 39611 Q40024 TEQ00-12 TEMPS PILE OF PADNCAM, INC. 39611 12£15/20  12/15/20 x01.86 B,
36000  CELL 060015 VEOOO—13 VERIZON WIRELESS 9868503691 12/15/20 12/15/20 20.00 e
e o
— e ——.. ADCALION.3£000 IOXQL - 914.35 _
36300  SUPPLIES 060027 GUO0O-01 BUILL CORPORATION 12/15/20 12/15/20 0.84 s
499 040011 ITF000-12 TEMPS Pllis OF PADICQH, TNC. 39499 S Tt A
36300  W/E 11714720 INV 39439 060012 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUDAH, INC. 39439 12/15/20 12,15/20 31.44 B
3O WE 12/05/20 INV 39611 060024 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39411 12/15/20 12/15/20 35.10 Le
T T LOCATION 36300 TOTAL: " 103.94 .
R J
36900  W/E 11/21/2 INV 3949 11 - OF PaDUCAH, INC, 39499 _ —_— ZBa32._
26900  W/E 11714720 INV 39439 060012 TEOOO 12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39439 12/15/20 12/15/20 62.69
36900  W/E 12/05/20 INV 39611 040024 TEOO0O-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39611 12/15/20 12/15/20 70.20 L3P
T T LocarIion 36900 TOTAL: 206.21 -
L
37100  WARE(USE S S_DIQ0O-0? DIALDE TELECOMMUNICAT IONS 12/30/20 12/30/20 10841 =7
57100  QRTLY SUPFORT PLAN 060003 DOOOO-09 DOGWODD MICRO DESISN INC 4532 12/15/26 12/15/20 75.00 -
37100  WASTE SERVICES 060061 REO0O-23 REPUBLIC SERVICES #79& 12/30/20 12/30/20 32.50 B e
37100 SUPPLI 040 _SA000-07 BaM-S CLUB/SYNCHRONY BANK. .. . . .. _._ L20 7 . S |
37100  W/E 11714720 INV 37440 040022 TEOOO 12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39440 12/15/20 12/15/20 138 .00 -l
37100  W/E 12/05/20 INV 39612 060023 TEOOO-12 TEMPB PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39612 12/15/20 12/15/20 293.25 e
37100 W/E 11/21/20 INV 39 ‘00 — .0600235 TEQQO—12 TEMPS PLUG OF PADUCAH, INC, ___ 393500 __ - k.
X7100  W/E 11/28/20 INV 39555 060026 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39555 12/15/20 12/15/20 138.00 s
$7100  WAREHDUSE CELL 060015 VEOOO-13 VERIZON WIRELESS 9868503691 12/18/20 12/15/20 20.01 . d
SR -
T T T 7T LoCATION 37100 TOTAL: 1,083.22
o
37500 SUPPLIES — _..080027 QUO00-01 GUILL CORPORATION 12/45/20 12/15/20 =~ 0,85
LOCATION 37500 TOTAL: 0.85 F;
38100  BS CHECK 060006 KEOOO-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER  12/15/20 12/15/20 0.50 &
38100  W/E 11/14/20 INV 39439 060012 TEO0OO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39439 12/15/20 12/15/20 11.70 q
LOCATION 38100 TOTAL: 12.20 d
38200  PODSTAGE 050062 US000~03 U.S. POSTMASTER 12/30/20 12/3073% _8.23
38200  POSTABE 060062 US000-03 U.S. PDSTMASTER 12/30s20 12/30/20 28.37 4

LOCATION 3820y TOTAL: 3360,
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)

15:105:16 04 Jan 2021

/

CODE DESCRIPTION

i QUFPUKT FLAN
38400 FUEL TRAILER
gBB:OO DELETED VOUCHER
—FUEL_TRAILER

PURCHASE AREA DEV.

VOUCHER

REBISTER 12731720

VOUCH# VENDOR VENDOR N A. ME INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE DIST AMOUNT
X
: 20 1241543 - 22,00
060028 JA000-05 JACKBDN PLRC!#\BE LOCAL OFFICIA 12/715/20 12/15/20 0.00
060028 JAOOD0-0S JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 12/15/20 12/15/20 0.00 ¢

060028 JA000-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL. OFEICIA . A2/15/20 12/35/20 === 052'8.68 .

38400 DELETED VOUCHER 060028 JAOOO-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 12/15/20 12/15/20 -524.64
38400 DEC FUEL TRAILER 060030 JAOOO-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 12/15/20 12/15/20 573.00 A
_38400 ___WASTE BERVICES 060041 REQOO-23 REPUBLIC SERVICES #796 . _ _ 12/30/20 A2/30/20  32.50  _.
38400 SUPPLIS 060060 SA000-07 SAM'S CLUB/SYNCHRONY BANK 12/30/20 12/30/20 57.30 5
384900 W/E 11/14/20 INV 39440 060022 TEO0OO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39440 12/15/20 12/15/20 181.13 51
o INC. 39612 ve
38400 WZE 11/21/2€ INV 39500 060025 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39500 12/15/20 12/15/20 146.63 o
38400 W/E 11/28/20 INV 39555 060026 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39555 12715720 12/15/20 120. 75 74
o T 7 7TLOCATION 38400 TOTAL: 1,358.81 ‘(;
L 4
000 ____WAREHOUSE —-02 DIALOG TELECOMMUNICAYTIONS _ ____ 12/30/20 12/30/20 10,42 . *
39000 GRTLY SUPPORT PLAN 060003 DO0O00—09 DOGWOOD MICRD DESIGN INC 4552 12/15/20 12/15/20 75.00 #
IF000 DOT CLEARINGHOUSE 060046 ENOOO-26 ENVIVO HEALTH LLC 12/30/20 12/30/20 10.00
mw_mmmm_um_. JA000-07_JACKSON PURCHASE |.OCAL. OFEICIA __ . e e .
39000 DELETED VOUCHER JA000-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 12/15/20 12/15/20 ~453.90
39000 FUEL WAREHOUSE oaooso JAOOO-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 12/15/20 12/15/20 453.90
359000 TRUCK TAL 06005 DO0O—-0 —— e A2
39000 WASTE SERVICES 060061 REOOO-23 REPUBLIC SERVICES #796 12/30/20 12/30/20 32.50
39000 SUPPLIES 060060 SA000-07 SAM'S CLUB/SYNCHRONY BANK 12/30/20 12/30/20 57.30
39000 W/E 11/14/20 INV 9440 02 —12_TEMPE PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC, 394940 __ . _12/19/20 12715720 62,00 _
39000 W/E 12/05/20 INV 39612 060023 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39612 12/15/20 12/15/20 - 77.63
39000 W/E 11/21/20 INV 39500 060025 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39500 12/15/20 12/15/20 86.25
39000 W/E 11/28/20 INV 39555 = 060026 TEOQO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC., . 39588 __ 12/15/20 12/15/20 =~ 34 50 A
LOCATION 35000 TOTAL: 1,304.90 'éf‘
39100 POSTAGE 060062 US000-03 U.S. POSTMASTER 12/30/20 12/30/20 4.11 =
39100 POSTABE 060062 US000-03 U.S. POSTMASTER 12/30/20 12/30/20 22.22 £,
LOCATION 39100 TOTAL: 3640 &
«
39102 CREDIT REPORTS 040013 TROO0-02 TRANS UNION LiC 11001071  12/1./20 _12/13/20 £6,00
LOCATION 39102 TOTAL: 66.00 d
39200 BG CHECK 060006 KEOOO-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 12/15/20 12/15/20 0.5 E
39200 W/E 11/14/20 INV 39439 060012 “TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39439 12/15/20 12£15£20 11.70 oe
T 7 7777777 LocATION 39200 TOTAL: 12.20 ﬂ‘
39300 WAREHOUSE o 050045 DIO00-02 DIALOB TELECOMMUNICATIONS 12/30/20 12/30/20 10.42 E
39300 GRTLY SUPPORT BLAN 050003 DOOOO-09 DOBWOOD MICRO DESISN INC 4552 12/15/26 12715720 75.00 -
39300 WAREHOUSE FREEZER LABOR #F2 060067 MUOOO-21 MURTCO 12/30/20 12.30/20 342.00 3
39300 WASTE SERVICES 040061 REOO0-23 REPUBLIC SERVICES #796 L 12/30/20 _12/30/2C _ _ 32.50
39300 SUP LIES 060060 SA000-07 SAM S CILUB/SYNCHRONY BANK 12/30/20  12/X0/20 57.30
39300 - W/E 11/14/20 INV 39440 060022 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39440 12/15/20 12/15/20 163.87
39300 _W/E 12/05/20 INV 39612 060023 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39612 12/15/20 12/15/20 —
37500  W/E 11/21/20 INV 39300 060025 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39500 12/15/20 12/15/20

3 38.00
l




135:05:16 04 Jan

B8/L R
CODE DESCRIPTION
39300 W/E_11/28/20 INV 39555 _
39400 FUEL TRAILER
39400 DELETED VOUCHER
39400 DEC FUEL TRAILER
39300 CHECK
%9300 W/E 11/14/20
39600 BB CHECK
39600 W/E 11/14/20 INV 39439
39700 BB CHECK
39700 W/E 11/14/20 INV 3943%__
40000 BE CHECK
40000 W/E 11/14/20 INV 39439
41000 BB CHECK "
41000 W/E 11/14/20 INV 39439
41100 BB CHECK
41100 W/E 11/14/20 INY_39439__ S
443500 POSTABE
44300 POSTABE
49000 _ SILVER BELLS

“45000  SILVER.BELLS
29000  SILVER BELLS
S000Z  HAROLD GARRISON MEMORIAL
50002 IN MEMORY OF BRENDA MILLER

P RCHABE

VOUCHER

VOUCH# VENDOR

060028 JA0OO-0S5 JACKSON PURCHASE LICAL OFFICIA

060028 JAOOO 03 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA

060030 JAC00-0S JACKEON PURCMASE LOCAL OFFICIA

060006 KEO00-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER =

060012 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39439
006 - .

060012 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39439

060006 KEOOO-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER

060012 TEO00-12 T:MPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39439 _

060006 KEOOO-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER

060012 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39439

060004 _ KEQOO-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER e ..

060012 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39439

060006
060012

AREA A DEV . DIST.

REBISTER FO M/ E

VENDOR NAME

KEOOO-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREABURER

TEOQO-12 TEMPS PLUE OF PADUCAH, INC, . 33432 . .

060062
060062

060055
060055
050039

060065
050008

12731
TINVOICE
-~ —060026 TE000-12 TEMPS PLuS OF PADUCAH, INC. _ _39333.

20

.

PASE: B

P
§

US000~03 U.S. POSTMASTER
US000~03 U.S. POSBTMASTER

PAOOO-11 PADD - PETTY CASH FUND

PAO0O~11 PADD ~ PETTY CASH FUND
WAO00—-11 WALMART COMMUNITY/SYNCB

FI1000-01 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH ___
MCO000—-03 MCCRACKEN COUNTY HMSONE SOCIET

'NO INV DATE DLE DATE  DIST AMOUNT
ARLLASL20 12715420 120.73
LOCATION 39300 TOTAL: 1,086.46 e

12/15/20 12715720 245.%8 “t
12/15/20 12/15/20 -245.38 24
LLA2/15/720 12/445/20 000 0 245.98. R
— i L
LOCATION 39400 TOTAL: 245.58 -4
12715/20 12/15/20 T 0.25
12/15/20 12/15/20 5.83
LOCATION 39300 TOTAL:  6.10
N
e A2/A3/20 Q2235220 20 020 0,25 .
12/15/20 12/15/20 5.83
_— .
_ADCATION 39600 YOUAL: __  __ _ __ &.10
12/15/20 12/15/20 1.23 e
ARZ1ID/20 12015720 20 29,25 .. ¢
LOCATION 39700 TOTAL : 30.50 " g
12/15/20 12/15/20 “To.28
12/15/20 12/15/20 5.83 e
LOCATION 40000 TOTAL: T &.10
.
T T 12718/20 12/15/20 11.70 ~
e .
- LOCATION 42000 TOYAL: ____ 12.20 . '
12/15/20 12/15/20 0.25 i.e
_12/13/20 12715:20 5.85 s
S — 2!
LOCATION 41100 TOTAL: 6.10 | @
12/30/20 12/30/2% 1.12 :
12/30/20 12/30/20 &.08 -
"LOCATION 44300 TOTAL:  7.20 !
12/30/20 12/30/20 ________45.%8 ".—
12/30/20 12/30/20 31.80 X
12/30/20 12/30/20 ©71.08 - @
ittt =
LOCATION 49000 TOTAL: " 1,048 .46 ';"‘
2/30020 _12/30/20 __ %0.00 __H
12715/ 12715720 50. 00 E‘

o)

>

e e~ — —j




Q PURCHASE AREA DEV, DIST. {
. 15:05:16 04 Jan 2021 VOUCHER REBISTER FOR M/E 12/31720 PAGE: 9 i
8/1 S o o _
. COIE DESCRIPTION VOUCH® VENDOR VENDOR NAME INVOICE ND INV DATE DUE DATE DIST AMOUNT rs'
i 410N SEH FUN 060064 MUO0O-1é6 IMFRAY STATE UNIVERSITY A2/30020 12/30/20. . 30.00 _ll.,'
o LOCATION 30002 TOTAL: 150.00 & q
® S0010  BOTTLED WATER BOARD MTG 060053 PADOD-11 PADD ~ FETTY CASH FUND 12/30/20 12/30/20 - 3_.:} .
.98 e
an LOCAT ION 50010 TOTAL: T 3,98 ¢
@ 2 4a
- ACCOUNT 450 TOTAL: 43,554.94 | .
MECT -~ DRUG POLICY EXPENSE = S N ) I
M 00000 DRUB SCREEN 060045 ENOOO-26 ENVIVD HEALTH LLC 12/30/20 12/30/20 £0.00 4
Ia = ! —— e ARLS0/20 12/30/20 120,00 o
L d LOCATION 90000 TOTAL: 180.00 ‘4
d ACCOUNT 367 TOTAL: 180.00 .
573  RENT, UTILITIES, & MAINTENANCE
& ST LLTTRLLLLALX AL TLLLLLLLLLLRLL e -
11000 EC_MLWM_;MMMHEE A0CAL OFFICT - A203/20 12/135/20 2,562 A2 ;
11000  DELETED VOUCHER JA0O00—0S JACKSON PURCHASE L(CAL OFF ICIA 12/15/20 12/15/20 —2,362.42 &
® 11000 DEC 1002 MEDICAL DR RENT oeooze JAC00-0S JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 12/13/20 12/15/20 7,130.25 ta
11 DELETED OUCH o ) O~ | PURCHABE LOCAL, OFFICIA . A2/15/20 12/153/20 =7 ,130.25 _*
11000  DEC 1002 MEDICAL DR ADDL REND 0&0030 JAOOO-0S JACKSON PURCHASE LOOAL OFF ICIA 12/15/20 12/15/20 2,562.42 =
~ 11000 DEC 1002 MEDICAL RENT 060030 JA000-03 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFF ICIA 12/15/20 12/15/20 7.130.25 e
- — LN
o 77T LOCATION 11000 TOTAL:
-
12000 CLEANING NOV 16-DEC 15 __ ____ 060014 TRO00-05 TRAVIS MAINTENANCE/CLEANING _ 3908. ___ 12/ 12/ "
~ LOCATION 12000 TOTAL: 1,285.00 L,}'.-
O m— S—: ' St ot stk
13300 MO SERVICE FEE 060007 LAOOO-10 LAND SHARK SHREDDINS e177A 12/15/20 12/15/20 30.00 >
~ 13500 WASTE SERVICES 060061 RE000-23 REPUBLIC SERVICES #796 12/30/20 12/30/20 88.00 s
- "7 TLOCATION 13500 TOTAL: 118.00
- “e
. " 7 ACCOUNT 573 TOTAL: 11,095.67 - A

579 __INDIRECT - e acopagd)
Sssstissrassssitissssesstsasssnans ;
00000 (FFICE SUPPLIES 060003 HOOOO-28 HOMARD D. HAPPY, INC. 12/15/20 12/15/20

00000  POSTABE 06002 MAO0O-37 MAYFIELD i Co oo _ . A2/30/20 12/30/20
00000 _ HAND SOAP 060055 PA0COO-11 m'_ﬁn - PE’I‘I’!YJ'NCASH!' FUND 12/30/20 12/30/20

HAND SANITIZER 060055 PA00O-11 PADD — PETTY CASH FUND 12/30/20 12/30/20
___0&0055 PAO0O-11 PADD ~ PETTY CASH FUND___ . . 1- .0/20 1~ 0/20

060027 G@QUOOO—-01 QUILL CORPORATION 12/15/20 12/15/20
060060 SA000-07 SAM’'S CLUB/SYNCHRONY BANK 12/30/20 12/30/20




FJ)ECHASE AREA DEV. DIST. i

13:03:16 04 Jan 2021 VOUCHER REGISTER R M/7E 1 / 1/720 PABE: 10

' |
81 iy S —
CODE DESCRIPTION VOUCH# VENDOR VENDOR NAME

INVOICE NO IN/ DATE DUE DATE DIST AMOUNT '

S8 1iLEPHMONE & INTERNEL
P 3232333333333 3333333332333 333383321
30000 MED DRIVE OFFICE LOCAL 060045 DIOOO 02 DIALOB TELECOMMUNICAT IONS

70000 _MED DR LDCAL INTERNET 050045 DIO0002 DIALOE TELECDPAUNICATIONS  __ .. . . ...

19
LOCATION 70000 TOTAL: 425.00 %
73000 MO DNS HOSTING 060017 KEEOO-01 KEEFORCE 46531 12/15/20 12/15/20 15.00 ";i‘
: _—— ¢,
—_— e — -.-LOCATION 73000 TOTAL = 15.00 i
i3
81000 MED DR 80O LINE 060045 DIOCO0-02 DIALOS TELECOMMUNICATIONS 12/30/20 12/30/20 37.00 E.G
LOCATION 81000 TuTAL3: 37.00 [
¢
90000 REMOTE PHONE PROBRAMMI 080002 CUO00-10 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. ._ . _ 122099L ___12/15/20 12/35/20 85,00 ___ 3
LOCATION 90000 TOTAL: 85.00 [1¢
Fo
ACCOUNT SB80 TOTAL: 940.75 5‘
581  INDIRECT - POSTABE _ﬁ._a_
$IEXETLLLLTLLEETL L ELLL LT ERRL LS ke
00000 2BOOKS STAMPS __________________ _060055 PAOOO-11 PADD - PETTY CASH-FUND _ . 12/30/20 12/30/20 22.00 . é‘
00000 POST MACH BRY. ACCT CHB ON LOB 040085 PACOO-11 PADD ~ PETTY CASH FUND 12/30/20 12/30/20 12.40 el
00000 POST MACH BRK ACT CHB ON LOB 060055 PAOOO-1i PADD — PEITY CASH FUND 12/30/20 12/30/20 & :
T T 77T LOCATION 00000 TOTAL :
ACCOUN( S81 TOTAL:
s83 EGUIPMENT LEAEED R ; =
EERRESTTETTITTATTTTTALLE AR XXX LLRE
10000 COPIER LEASE 050047 BROOO-13 BREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SERVIC 12/30/20 12/30/20
LOCATION 1000¢ TOTAL: ‘ '
20000 DECCOMP LEASE =~ = 080028 JAOOO-0S5 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA__ .. 12/13/20 12/15/20 ,*__.1_:_1,.8.1_-_.3?‘_4___{"'
20000 [ELETED VOUCHER 050028 JA000-0S JACKSON PURCHASE TOCAC UFFICIA 12715720 12715/20 -1,181.34 3
20000 ECCOMP LERSE 060030 JAOO0-0S JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFF ICIA 12/15/20 12/15/20 1,181.34 t?.;i




Y PURCHASE AREA DEV DIST
® 15:05:16 Jan 2021 VOUCHER REGBISTER FODR M/E 1 317 PABE: 11
6/ - A BT A
® CODE DESCRIPTION VaUCH® VENDOR VENDOR NAME INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE DIST AMOUNT
.‘ S0000  EQUIPMENT IEASE 0&0057 QUOO0-02 QUADIENT FINANCE USA, INC. "12/30/20  12/50/20 468.63
e ——LOCATION 50000 TOTAL: . 868.463
® 80000 DEC FURNITURE/ EQUIP LEASE 050028 JAOOO-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 12/15/20 12/15/20 448.81
80000 DELE TED VOUCHER 060028 JA000-0S JACKSON OFFICIA_ . . __i2/18/20 12/3320 _  _ =468.81_
80000 IEC FURNITURE/EGUIP LEASE 060030 JAOOO-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFF ICIA 12/15/20 12/15/20 458.81
. R
———o—e . .__ LOCATION 90000 TOTAL: _  4466.81
L]
et e e e A A - ACCOUNT Sa3 TOTAL:  2,8352.07_
& 585 MISCELLANEDUS
' BSESEETTRIRISRILIAILEIITLILALITLANE = P e
50000 B8 CHECK 040006 KEOOO-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 12/15/20 12/15/20 25.00
& 50000 B8 CHECK 060006 KEO0O-39 KENTUC KY STATE TREASURER 12/715/20 12/15/20 21.25
50000 JO8 POSTINSS __060053 _MUOO0-08 MURRAY NEWSPAFERS, .INC._  __ —ee .. X2/30/2 ~=22.00
o 50000 JOB POSTINGS 040010 PAOOO-30 PADUCAH SUN 12715720 12/15/20 166.41
e . ADCATION 0000 TOTAL: 284.466
® 52000 W/E 11/14/20 INV 39439 050012 TEOOO 12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39439 12/15/20 12/15/20 497.25
""" . i LOCATION 52000 TOTAL: 497.25
-
80000 DEC MON LIC TEL SUPPQRT FEES 060044 ASO00-01 SHWOOD TER_COi . 42/30/20 12730 20 10 03
® LOCATION 80000 TOTAL: 210.03
oa ACCOLNT S85 TOTAL: 991.9%
L
» BRAN OTA -=-=-CREDIT o A P ACCT 2010000 O0: 214,004.14




JWVI0A03 02‘-?.

PIRCHASE AREA DEV. DIST. ¢
15:05:16 04 Jan VOUCHER ER FOR M/E 1 /731720 PAGE: 11 ;
DESCRIPTION VOUCHY VENDOR VENDOR NAME “INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE  DIST AMOUNT ¢
’ ks
| LEASBE T T T T 060057 GUO00-02 GUADIENT FINANCE USA, INC. 12/30/20 12/30/20 468.63
———_\OCATION 50000 TOTAL: = 468.63. ..
80000  DEC FURNITURE/ EQUIP LEASE 060028 JA000~0S JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 12/15/20 12/15/20 468.81
80000 DELETED VOUTHER 060028__ JAC00-05 JACKSON PURCH“SE _LQCMAL. QOFFICIA, e 12215420 12715/20 22 0 -448.8) 0 !
80000 DEC FURNITURE/EGUIP LEASE 060030 JAOOO 05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 12/15/20 12/15/20 458.81 =
— [4
—e e LOCAY ION 80000 TOYAL: . ____ 468,81
e e~ - ACCOUNT SB3 TOTAM: .  ..2,832.07._
S8S  MISCELLANEQUS
ARERTTNNSLLEALERISN SEERT REK 0 ERRE _ o
50000  BG CHECK 060005 KE000-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 12/15/20 12/15/20 25.00
56000 BG CHECK 080006 KEOOO 39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURSR 12/15/20 12/15/20 21.25
$50000 J0B POSTINES 060053 HMUOSO 08 MURRAY NEWEPAPERS, INC. ., . . _ . . 12/33i20 12430420 0 _72.00
50000  JOB POSTINGS 060010 PAOOO-30 PADUCAH SLN 12/15/20 12/15/20 165.41
_ LOCATION 30000 TOTAL; 284.66_
52000 W/E 11/14/20 INV 39439 060012 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39439 12/15/20 12/15/20 497.25
—— = —— — - — . — - _— 1
LOCATION S2000 TOTALt a97.25 .
' d
80000 DEC LIC TEL SUPPORT FEES 060044 ASO000-01_ASHWOOD COMPUTER COMBANY, ING. 62994 12/30/20 12/30/20 _.2)00.03 _ ...
LOCATION 80000 TOTAL: 210.63 .
ACCOUNT S85 TOTAL: 991.94
GRAND TOTAL---CREDTIT 0 P ACCT 2010000 O0;: 214,008 . 14






